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IT°Ss ALL ABOUT
THE RIGHT MIX...

LOCAL, REGIONAL
& NATIONAL
RETAILERS

PROPERTY FEATURES e

Ground lease up to 6,000 S/F

Located at the intersection of four of the Philadelphia’s Region’s
busiest roads, is a regular hotbed and pioneer in the “retail-
tainment” format. Whole Foods, LEGOLAND, Dave & Busters,
destination dining, and curated shopping make the center an all
day destination.

- Anchored by Whole Foods

- PA Turnpike average daytime traffic 98,390

« Germantown Pike average daytime traffic 90,495

« Close proximity to PA turnpike and 1-476
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Center Size
Inline GLA
Year Opened

Year Redeveloped

Boscov's
Whole Foods Market

Dick’s Sporting Goods

Dave & Buster's
Burlington

Edge Fitness

Legoland

Michael’'s - Coming 2020

Redstone American Grill
AMC Theatres

Miller's Ale House

P.F. Chang’s

Benihana

California Pizza Kitchen
Zoe’s Kitchen

Chipotle

Zoup

948,000 SF
489,000 SF
1966

2009

189,000 SF
65,000 SF
58,500 SF
40,900 SF
40,800 SF
37,780 SF
33,200 SF

10,200 SF
48,000 SF
7,900 SF
7,000 sSF
6,800 SF
6,000 Sk
3,000 Sk
2,700 SF
2,000 sF
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